Saturday 25th May 2024

8:30 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:45AM
11:00 AM
11:10AM
11:30 AM
12:40 PM
1:00PM
1:05PM
1:15PM
2:00PM
3:05PM
3:50 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:20PM
6:35PM
7:15PM
8:30 PM
9:10 PM
9:15PM
9:25PM

E- Lyrical- Part 1

Senior Narrative/Character Trio/Quartet
E- Global

Senior Global Trio/Quartet

Senior Modern Ballet Large Group
D- Modern Ballet

RESULTS

BREAK

E- Lyrical- Part 2

Senior Modern Ballet Duet

Senior Global Duet

RESULTS

LUNCH BREAK

E- Classical Ballet

Senior Jazz/Modern Trio/Quartet
Senior Jazz/Modern Small Group
RESULTS

BREAK

D- Jazz/Modern- Part 1

Senior Contemporary Large Group
D- Jazz/Modern- Part 2

Senior Musical Theatre Trio/Quartet
Senior Modern Ballet Trio/Quartet
RESULTS

FINISH

Sunday 26th May 2024

8:30AM E- Tap- Part 1

9:20 AM Senior Tap Duet

9:55AM E- Tap- Part2

10:40 AM RESULTS

10:50 AM BREAK

11:05 AM E- Classical Greek

11:35AM Senior Contemporary Small Group
12:15PM Senior Lyrical Duet

1:15PM RESULTS

1:25PM LUNCH BREAK

2:10 PM E- Narrative/Character

3:30PM Senior Classical Ballet Trio/Quartet
3:45PM Senior Classical Ballet Large Group
3:55PM D- Classical Ballet- Part 1

4:40 PM Senior Narrative/Character Duet
5:10 PM RESULTS

5:20 PM BREAK

5:40 PM D- Classical Ballet- Part 2

6:20 PM E- Musical Theatre- Part 1

7:20PM Senior Musical Theatre Duet
8:00PM E- Musical Theatre- Part 2

8:55PM Senior Narrative/Character Large Group
9:20 PM RESULTS

9:30 PM FINISH

Monday 27th May 2024

8:30AM D-Tap

9:45AM Senior Contemporary Trio/Quartet
10:20AM Senior Jazz/Modern Large Group
11:15AM RESULTS

11:25AM BREAK

11:45AM Senior Contemporary Duet

12:15PM Intermediate Tap Duet

12:50 PM E- Modern Ballet

1:05PM Intermediate Lyrical Trio/Quartet
1:30PM RESULTS

1:40 PM LUNCH BREAK

2:25PM Senior Jazz/Modern Duet

3:40PM Senior Lyrical Large Group

4:10 PM E- Jazz/Modern- Part 1

5:25PM RESULTS

5:35PM BREAK

5:50 PM Intermediate Classical Ballet Trio/Quartet
6:20 PM E- Jazz/Modern- Part 2

7:35PM Senior Classical Ballet Duet

8:05PM Intermediate Global Trio/Quartet

8:10 PM Intermediate Modern Ballet Trio/Quartet
8:15PM Senior Global Large Group

8:20PM Senior Classical Greek Large Group
8:30PM Intermediate Classical Greek Large Group
8:35PM Intermediate Narrative/Character Duet
9:20 PM RESULTS

9:30 PM FINISH



Tuesday 28th May 2024

8:30 AM
9:35AM
9:40 AM
9:45AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:15AM
11:25AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00PM
12:40 PM
12:55PM
1:05PM
1:50 PM
2:40 PM
2:55PM
3:25PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:45PM
5:25PM
5:35PM
5:50 PM
7:20PM
8:15PM
8:25PM
8:30 PM
9:20 PM
9:30 PM

E- Contemporary- Part 1

Senior Open Large Group

Senior Classical Greek Small Group

E- Contemporary- Part 2

RESULTS

BREAK

Intermediate Classical Greek Small Group
Senior Classical Greek Duet

Senior Classical Greek Trio/Quartet
Intermediate Classical Greek Trio/Quartet
Senior Lyrical Trio/Quartet
Senior Tap Trio/Quartet

RESULTS

LUNCH BREAK

Intermediate Musical Theatre Duet
Senior Narrative/Character Small Group
Senior Lyrical Small Group

D- Global

Senior Musical Theatre Large Group
Senior Modern Ballet Small Group
Senior Classical Ballet Small Group
RESULTS

BREAK

D- Musical Theatre

Intermediate Jazz/Modern Duet- Part 1
Intermediate Modern Ballet Small Group
Intermediate Modern Ballet Large Group
Intermediate Jazz/Modern Duet- Part 2
RESULTS

FINISH

Wednesday 29th May 2024

8:30AM Senior Tap Small Group

9:35AM Intermediate Global Large Group

9:40 AM Intermediate Contemporary Trio/Quartet

9:50 AM C- Lyrical

11:10 AM RESULTS

11:20 AM BREAK

11:35AM D- Contemporary- Part 1

12:25PM Intermediate Contemporary Large Group
12:35PM Intermediate Narrative/Character Large Group
1:15PM Senior Musical Theatre Small Group

1:20PM RESULTS

1:30PM LUNCH BREAK

2:15PM D- Contemporary- Part 2

3:00 PM Intermediate Modern Ballet Duet

3:10PM Intermediate Global Duet

3:20PM C-Tap

4:30 PM Intermediate Narrative/Character Trio/Quartet
4:55PM RESULTS

5:05PM BREAK

5:25PM Intermediate Lyrical Duet

6:30 PM D- Lyrical- Part 1

7:25PM Intermediate Narrative/Character Small Group
7:35PM Intermediate Open Large Group

7:40 PM D- Lyrical- Part 2

8:35PM Intermediate Contemporary Small Group

9:00 PM RESULTS

9:15PM FINISH

Thursday 30th May 2024

8:30AM D- Narrative/Character- Part 1

9:30AM Intermediate Contemporary Duet

9:45 AM Intermediate Musical Theatre Trio/Quartet
10:15AM Intermediate Lyrical Large Group
10:35AM RESULTS

10:55 AM BREAK

11:10AM D- Narrative/Character- Part 2

12:10PM Intermediate Jazz/Modern Small Group
12:35PM C- Classical Greek

12:50 PM RESULTS

1:00 PM LUNCH BREAK

1:45PM Intermediate Jazz/Modern Trio/Quartet
2:40 PM D- Classical Greek

3:15PM Intermediate Classical Greek Duet
3:30PM Intermediate Musical Theatre Small Group
3:40PM Intermediate Musical Theatre Large Group
4:25PM C- Narrative/Character- Part 1

5:15PM RESULTS

5:25PM BREAK

5:40 PM C- Narrative/Character- Part 2

6:30 PM Intermediate Classical Ballet Duet
7:20PM Intermediate Classical Ballet Small Group
7:45PM Intermediate Classical Ballet Large Group
8:15PM Intermediate Tap Large Group

8:25PM Intermediate Tap Small Group

8:40 PM Intermediate Tap Trio/Quartet

9:20 PM RESULTS

9:30 PM FINISH



Friday 31st May 2024

8:30 AM
9:40 AM
10:35AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:15AM
11:55AM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
2:05PM
2:55PM
4:25PM
4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:50 PM
5:55PM
6:15PM
6:35PM
6:50 PM
6:55PM
7:00 PM
7:05PM
7:15PM
7:35PM
8:25PM
9:15PM
9:25PM

C- Jazz/Modern- Part 1

C- Classical Ballet- Part 1
Intermediate Lyrical Small Group
RESULTS

BREAK

A- Narrative/Character
C-Jazz/Modern- Part 2

RESULTS

LUNCH BREAK

C- Classical Ballet- Part 2

C- Musical Theatre

Junior Global Trio/Quartet
Intermediate Jazz/Modern Large Group
RESULTS

BREAK

C- Global

Junior Global Large Group

B- Global

A- Global

Pre-Junior- Global

Junior Classical Greek Trio/Quartet
Junior Global Duet

Junior Classical Greek Duet
RESULTS

Junior Narrative/Character Large Group
B- Tap

A- Classical Ballet

RESULTS

FINISH

Saturday 1st June 2024

8:30AM Junior Narrative/Character Duet
9:05AM Pre-Junior- Tap

9:25AM A-Tap

10:00 AM Pre-Junior- Musical Theatre

11:00 AM RESULTS

11:10 AM BREAK

11:25AM Junior Musical Theatre Large Group
11:45 AM Junior Musical Theatre Small Group
11:55 AM Junior Jazz/Modern Duet

12:45PM Junior Jazz/Modern Small Group
12:55 PM Junior Classical Ballet Small Group
1:10PM RESULTS

1:20PM LUNCH BREAK

2:10 PM B- Jazz/Modern- Part 1

3:05PM Junior Musical Theatre Duet
4:05PM B- Jazz/Modern- Part 2

5:00 PM RESULTS

5:10 PM BREAK

5:25PM Pre-Junior- Classical Ballet
6:05PM B- Classical Ballet

7:05PM Junior Tap Trio/Quartet

7:20PM Junior Jazz/Modern Trio/Quartet
8:05PM Junior Tap Duet

8:25PM Junior Classical Ballet Large Group
8:40 PM Junior Classical Ballet Trio/Quartet
8:50 PM RESULTS

9:00 PM FINISH

Sunday 2nd June 2024

9:00 AM Pre-Junior- Classical Greek

9:10 AM A- Classical Greek

9:20AM B- Classical Greek

9:30AM Junior Classical Greek Small Group
9:35AM Junior Classical Ballet Duet

9:55 AM A-Jazz/Modern- Part 1

10:35AM B- Narrative/Character- Part 1
11:15AM RESULTS

11:25 AM BREAK

11:40 AM A-Jazz/Modern- Part 2

12:15PM B- Narrative/Character- Part 2
12:55PM RESULTS

1:05PM LUNCH BREAK

2:00PM Pre-Junior- Jazz/Modern

2:50 PM Junior Musical Theatre Trio/Quartet
3:25PM Pre-Junior- Narrative/Character
4:10 PM Junior Narrative/Character Trio/Quartet
4:35PM Junior Tap Large Group

4:45PM RESULTS

4:55PM BREAK

5:10PM B- Musical Theatre

6:15PM A- Musical Theatre

7:05PM Junior Jazz/Modern Large Group
7:35PM RESULTS

7:45PM FINISH



