Saturday 25th May 2024		Sunday 26th May 2024		Monday 27th May 2024	
8:30 AM	E- Lyrical- Part 1	8:30 AM	E- Tap- Part 1	8:30 AM	D-Tap
9:40 AM	Senior Narrative/Character Trio/Quartet	9:20 AM	Senior Tap Duet	9:45 AM	Senior Contemporary Trio/Quartet
10:00 AM	E- Global	9:55 AM	E- Tap- Part 2	10:20 AM	Senior Jazz/Modern Large Group
10:30 AM	Senior Global Trio/Quartet	10:40 AM	RESULTS	11:15 AM	RESULTS
10:40 AM	Senior Modern Ballet Large Group	10:50 AM	BREAK	11:25 AM	BREAK
10:45 AM	D- Modern Ballet	11:05 AM	E- Classical Greek	11:45 AM	Senior Contemporary Duet
11:00 AM	RESULTS	11:35 AM	Senior Contemporary Small Group	12:15 PM	Intermediate Tap Duet
11:10 AM	BREAK	12:15 PM	Senior Lyrical Duet	12:50 PM	E- Modern Ballet
11:30 AM	E- Lyrical- Part 2	1:15 PM	RESULTS	1:05 PM	Intermediate Lyrical Trio/Quartet
12:40 PM	Senior Modern Ballet Duet	1:25 PM	LUNCH BREAK	1:30 PM	RESULTS
1:00 PM	Senior Global Duet	2:10 PM	E- Narrative/Character	1:40 PM	LUNCH BREAK
1:05 PM	RESULTS	3:30 PM	Senior Classical Ballet Trio/Quartet	2:25 PM	Senior Jazz/Modern Duet
1:15 PM	LUNCH BREAK	3:45 PM	Senior Classical Ballet Large Group	3:40 PM	Senior Lyrical Large Group
2:00 PM	E- Classical Ballet	3:55 PM	D- Classical Ballet- Part 1	4:10 PM	E- Jazz/Modern- Part 1
3:05 PM	Senior Jazz/Modern Trio/Quartet	4:40 PM	Senior Narrative/Character Duet	5:25 PM	RESULTS
3:50 PM	Senior Jazz/Modern Small Group	5:10 PM	RESULTS	5:35 PM	BREAK
4:50 PM	RESULTS	5:20 PM	BREAK	5:50 PM	Intermediate Classical Ballet Trio/Quartet
5:00 PM	BREAK	5:40 PM	D- Classical Ballet- Part 2	6:20 PM	E- Jazz/Modern- Part 2
5:20 PM	D- Jazz/Modern- Part 1	6:20 PM	E- Musical Theatre- Part 1	7:35 PM	Senior Classical Ballet Duet
6:35 PM	Senior Contemporary Large Group	7:20 PM	Senior Musical Theatre Duet	8:05 PM	Intermediate Global Trio/Quartet
7:15 PM	D- Jazz/Modern- Part 2	8:00 PM	E- Musical Theatre- Part 2	8:10 PM	Intermediate Modern Ballet Trio/Quartet
8:30 PM	Senior Musical Theatre Trio/Quartet	8:55 PM	Senior Narrative/Character Large Group	8:15 PM	Senior Global Large Group
9:10 PM	Senior Modern Ballet Trio/Quartet	9:20 PM	RESULTS	8:20 PM	Senior Classical Greek Large Group
9:15 PM	RESULTS	9:30 PM	FINISH	8:30 PM	Intermediate Classical Greek Large Group
9:25 PM	FINISH			8:35 PM	Intermediate Narrative/Character Duet
				9:20 PM	RESULTS
				9:30 PM	FINISH

Tuesday 28th May 2024		Wednesday 29th May 2024		Thursday 30th May 2024	
8:30 AM	E- Contemporary- Part 1	8:30 AM	Senior Tap Small Group	8:30 AM	D- Narrative/Character- Part 1
9:35 AM	Senior Open Large Group	9:35 AM	Intermediate Global Large Group	9:30 AM	Intermediate Contemporary Duet
9:40 AM	Senior Classical Greek Small Group	9:40 AM	Intermediate Contemporary Trio/Quartet	9:45 AM	Intermediate Musical Theatre Trio/Quartet
9:45 AM	E- Contemporary- Part 2	9:50 AM	C- Lyrical	10:15 AM	Intermediate Lyrical Large Group
10:50 AM	RESULTS	11:10 AM	RESULTS	10:35 AM	RESULTS
11:00 AM	BREAK	11:20 AM	BREAK	10:55 AM	BREAK
11:15 AM	Intermediate Classical Greek Small Group	11:35 AM	D- Contemporary- Part 1	11:10 AM	D- Narrative/Character- Part 2
11:25 AM	Senior Classical Greek Duet	12:25 PM	Intermediate Contemporary Large Group	12:10 PM	Intermediate Jazz/Modern Small Group
11:40 AM	Senior Classical Greek Trio/Quartet	12:35 PM	Intermediate Narrative/Character Large Group	12:35 PM	C- Classical Greek
11:50 AM	Intermediate Classical Greek Trio/Quartet	1:15 PM	Senior Musical Theatre Small Group	12:50 PM	RESULTS
12:00 PM	Senior Lyrical Trio/Quartet	1:20 PM	RESULTS	1:00 PM	LUNCH BREAK
12:40 PM	Senior Tap Trio/Quartet	1:30 PM	LUNCH BREAK	1:45 PM	Intermediate Jazz/Modern Trio/Quartet
12:55 PM	RESULTS	2:15 PM	D- Contemporary- Part 2	2:40 PM	D- Classical Greek
1:05 PM	LUNCH BREAK	3:00 PM	Intermediate Modern Ballet Duet	3:15 PM	Intermediate Classical Greek Duet
1:50 PM	Intermediate Musical Theatre Duet	3:10 PM	Intermediate Global Duet	3:30 PM	Intermediate Musical Theatre Small Group
2:40 PM	Senior Narrative/Character Small Group	3:20 PM	C-Tap	3:40 PM	Intermediate Musical Theatre Large Group
2:55 PM	Senior Lyrical Small Group	4:30 PM	Intermediate Narrative/Character Trio/Quartet	4:25 PM	C- Narrative/Character- Part 1
3:25 PM	D- Global	4:55 PM	RESULTS	5:15 PM	RESULTS
4:00 PM	Senior Musical Theatre Large Group	5:05 PM	BREAK	5:25 PM	BREAK
4:30 PM	Senior Modern Ballet Small Group	5:25 PM	Intermediate Lyrical Duet	5:40 PM	C- Narrative/Character- Part 2
4:45 PM	Senior Classical Ballet Small Group	6:30 PM	D- Lyrical- Part 1	6:30 PM	Intermediate Classical Ballet Duet
5:25 PM	RESULTS	7:25 PM	Intermediate Narrative/Character Small Group	7:20 PM	Intermediate Classical Ballet Small Group
5:35 PM	BREAK	7:35 PM	Intermediate Open Large Group	7:45 PM	Intermediate Classical Ballet Large Group
5:50 PM	D- Musical Theatre	7:40 PM	D- Lyrical- Part 2	8:15 PM	Intermediate Tap Large Group
7:20 PM	Intermediate Jazz/Modern Duet- Part 1	8:35 PM	Intermediate Contemporary Small Group	8:25 PM	Intermediate Tap Small Group
8:15 PM	Intermediate Modern Ballet Small Group	9:00 PM	RESULTS	8:40 PM	Intermediate Tap Trio/Quartet
8:25 PM	Intermediate Modern Ballet Large Group	9:15 PM	FINISH	9:20 PM	RESULTS
8:30 PM	Intermediate Jazz/Modern Duet- Part 2			9:30 PM	FINISH
9:20 PM	RESULTS				

9:30 PM

FINISH

Friday 31st May 2024		Saturday 1s	Saturday 1st June 2024		Sunday 2nd June 2024	
8:30 AM	C- Jazz/Modern- Part 1	8:30 AM	Junior Narrative/Character Duet	9:00 AM	Pre-Junior- Classical Greek	
9:40 AM	C- Classical Ballet- Part 1	9:05 AM	Pre-Junior- Tap	9:10 AM	A- Classical Greek	
10:35 AM	Intermediate Lyrical Small Group	9:25 AM	A- Tap	9:20 AM	B- Classical Greek	
10:50 AM	RESULTS	10:00 AM	Pre-Junior- Musical Theatre	9:30 AM	Junior Classical Greek Small Group	
11:00 AM	BREAK	11:00 AM	RESULTS	9:35 AM	Junior Classical Ballet Duet	
11:15 AM	A- Narrative/Character	11:10 AM	BREAK	9:55 AM	A- Jazz/Modern- Part 1	
11:55 AM	C- Jazz/Modern- Part 2	11:25 AM	Junior Musical Theatre Large Group	10:35 AM	B- Narrative/Character- Part 1	
1:10 PM	RESULTS	11:45 AM	Junior Musical Theatre Small Group	11:15 AM	RESULTS	
1:20 PM	LUNCH BREAK	11:55 AM	Junior Jazz/Modern Duet	11:25 AM	BREAK	
2:05 PM	C- Classical Ballet- Part 2	12:45 PM	Junior Jazz/Modern Small Group	11:40 AM	A- Jazz/Modern- Part 2	
2:55 PM	C- Musical Theatre	12:55 PM	Junior Classical Ballet Small Group	12:15 PM	B- Narrative/Character- Part 2	
4:25 PM	Junior Global Trio/Quartet	1:10 PM	RESULTS	12:55 PM	RESULTS	
4:30 PM	Intermediate Jazz/Modern Large Group	1:20 PM	LUNCH BREAK	1:05 PM	LUNCH BREAK	
4:50 PM	RESULTS	2:10 PM	B- Jazz/Modern- Part 1	2:00 PM	Pre-Junior- Jazz/Modern	
5:00 PM	BREAK	3:05 PM	Junior Musical Theatre Duet	2:50 PM	Junior Musical Theatre Trio/Quartet	
5:15 PM	C- Global	4:05 PM	B- Jazz/Modern- Part 2	3:25 PM	Pre-Junior- Narrative/Character	
5:50 PM	Junior Global Large Group	5:00 PM	RESULTS	4:10 PM	Junior Narrative/Character Trio/Quartet	
5:55 PM	B- Global	5:10 PM	BREAK	4:35 PM	Junior Tap Large Group	
6:15 PM	A- Global	5:25 PM	Pre-Junior- Classical Ballet	4:45 PM	RESULTS	
6:35 PM	Pre-Junior- Global	6:05 PM	B- Classical Ballet	4:55 PM	BREAK	
6:50 PM	Junior Classical Greek Trio/Quartet	7:05 PM	Junior Tap Trio/Quartet	5:10 PM	B- Musical Theatre	
6:55 PM	Junior Global Duet	7:20 PM	Junior Jazz/Modern Trio/Quartet	6:15 PM	A- Musical Theatre	
7:00 PM	Junior Classical Greek Duet	8:05 PM	Junior Tap Duet	7:05 PM	Junior Jazz/Modern Large Group	
7:05 PM	RESULTS	8:25 PM	Junior Classical Ballet Large Group	7:35 PM	RESULTS	
7:15 PM	Junior Narrative/Character Large Group	8:40 PM	Junior Classical Ballet Trio/Quartet	7:45 PM	FINISH	
7:35 PM	B- Tap	8:50 PM	RESULTS			
8:25 PM	A- Classical Ballet	9:00 PM	FINISH			
9:15 PM	RESULTS					

9:25 PM

FINISH